2013 - 2014

5. roénik

BRATISLAVSKA BOWLINGOVA LIGA
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Meno hraéa
Roman Bure$
Stefan Barak

Jan Bure$

Zdenko Muran
Stefan Kutak
Du$an Evinic

Jan Sramko
Ferdinand Foltynek

Lubo$ Vanek
Andrej Svihran
Jan Bod’a
Lubos$ Krivicka
Pavol Chovanec
FrantiSek Dorak
Silvia Kovacova
Anton Sira
Vladimir Vanek
Ladislav Petrik
Peter Nahalka
Milan Karaffa
Martin Foltynek
Tibor Németh
Rudolf Hudec
Jakub Jamrich
Robert Németh

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo
Baumit VIVA
ali-GA-tors
ali-GA-tors
Tornado
Baumetall
Tornado
Baumit VIVA
Holcim
Holcim
ali-GA-tors
Technobowl
Tornado
Holcim
Tornado
ali-GA-tors
Baumetall
Holcim
Technobowl
Technobowl
Technobowl
Baumetall
Baumetall
Baumit VIVA
Baumit VIVA
Baumetall

Kolky
1101
692
840
836
662
801
928
925
458
761
591
580
567
555
551
545
669
667
650
509
381
624
372
359
205

Body
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
0.0
1.0
0.0

BBL-BNC, Jesen 2013 skupina Draci - 02. kolo

Priemer
183.5000
173.0000
168.0000
167.2000
165.5000
160.2000
154.6667
154.1667
152.6667
152.2000
147.7500
145.0000
141.7500
138.7500
137.7500
136.2500
133.8000
133.4000
130.0000
127.2500
127.0000
124.8000
124.0000
119.6667
102.5000
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